High Master
# WalD
1 3762
2 1752
3 1406
4 2623
5 692
6 2695
7 2281
8 1977
9 1280
10 2047
11 1100
12 2672
13 4217
14 1538
15 2838
16 4900
17 2349
18 2669
19 4254
20 1452
21 4696
22 525
23 3133
24 3147
25 2925
26 349
27 2549
28 2926

Master
# WalD
1 2778
2 4177

NAME
O’KONOR, Jens

FORSBERG, Jim
SVENSSON, Thomas
GRANBERG, Andreas
VANICEK, Ralf
HAUBER, Roman
KRISTENSSON, Conny
WIZOFSKY, Johann
RUNDQVIST, Torben
EVERBRINK, Erik
JONES, Neil

WALLS, Michael
MILES, Roland
BENGTSSON, Hans
BECK, Thomas

BRUS, Peter
STROMQVIST, Robert
JANSSON, Jan-Ola
AHLBECK, Johan
PETERS, Helge
SCHMIDT, Marc
FEJER, Emil

OATES, Davey

BRUS, Dean
HEGSTAD, Christian
SCHULLER, Giinther
MARTINSSON, Andreas
HEGSTAD, Haakon

NAME
MURWIG, Maik

LOFGREN, Lennart

cLuB
Atlas Copco PK

Rosersberg PK

Linkdpings SKF

Pited PK

T'n T Berlin

Feuerschiitzen Regensburg
Grodinge PSK

Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel
Vargarda PSK

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Team Merkle Tuning Back
Fingal Target Sporting Club
DrydenR & P

Halmstads SSK

Salems PK

Orange

Amals PK

Falu SPSK

Torna Hallestads PSK
SIG-SAUER Eckernforde
SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.
CA PPC 1500

Orange

Orange

Team Hamann Waffentech
Passauer Land

Falu SPSK

Team Hamann Waffentech

CLUB
Rifle Ranch Borgholzhause

Umea PK

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Ireland
Canada
Sweden
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Czech Republik
Australia
Australia
Norway
Austria
Sweden
Norway

COUNTRY
Germany

Sweden

RANKING

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

RANKING
Master

Master

Match results

1-2 34 No: X  Tota
180 299 37 479
180 299 32 479
180 298 36 478
180 297 39 477
180 297 39 477
180 297 31 477
180 296 33 476
180 296 33 476
180 296 32 476
180 296 25 476
180 294 26 474
180 293 29 473
180 293 26 473
180 293 19 473
180 292 27 472
180 292 26 472
180 292 24 472
180 292 19 472
180 291 25 471
180 291 24 471
179 287 23 466
179 287 16 466
179 286 18 465
180 283 18 463
180 278 15 458
180 277 22 457
179 278 11 457
178 278 17 456
Match results
1-2 34 No: X Tota
180 297 30 477
180 295 28 475
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Master
# WalD
3 3487
4 2184
5 3672
6 5249
7 4529
8 5307
9 1989
10 5232
11 1547
12 2289
13 2816
14 2927
15 1293
16 613
17 1837
18 227
19 4624
20 4255
21 4814
22 4697
23 4324
24 3373
25 2794
26 3225
27 2995
28 2851
29 1740
30 3605
31 newO3
32 4382
33 3547

1729

NAME
STODEREGGER, Andreas

ZABLOUDIL, Milan
LUNDBACK, Anders
JOHANSSON, Anton
GRUBER, Gerhard
NORBERG, Mikael
HILPERT, Werner
JOHANSEN, Morten A.
PETTERSSON, Ake
BOHN, Erich
FORSLUND, Tony
AUTHEN, Sjur

KUSKE, Sven
HOFFMANN, Peter
ROBERTS, Jack
BECKER, Dirk
LAKHALL, Jonas
JOHANNESSON, Conny
INGVARSSON, Michael
EHLERS, Manfred
BENGTSSON, Andreas
WAGNER, Patrick
WIESENER, Wilfried
TEH, Kah Hoon, Peter
WANGELIN, Jan
LOUKOVA, Jana
GUNNARSSON, Lars
MACK, Hendrik
Watts, Peter
LICHTMESS, Jorg
JONES, Marnie
LAAKSO, Tom

CLUB
USG Bludenz-Birs / SLG H

BS-Target

Grodinge PSK

Umea PK

SR Hubertus
Karlstads PSK
Starkloser Wolfe
Oscarsborg PK
Uppsala HF

HSV Ried

Volvo Pk

Oscarsborg PK

1500 Frankfurt Fechenhei
Lidenscheid

Sioux Lookout H&R Club
Ludenscheid

Arvika PK

Torna Hallestads PSK
NAPK

SLG Neumdinster
Halmstads SSK
Schwandorf
Oberursel

HTSRA

Uppsala SSK

SSK Usti nad Labem
MéolIndals SF
Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Aldershot RPC
Stade-Hagen
Gulgong

MolIndals SF

COUNTRY
Austria

Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Norway
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Norway
Germany
Germany
Canada
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Singapore
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Germany
Great Britain
Germany
Australia
Sweden

RANKING
Master

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master
Master
Master

Match results

1-2
180
180
180
179
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
170
180
180
178
177
179
177
179
178
178
177
178
179
177
179
179
179

3-4
293
293
293
293
292
291
290
289
288
288
288
289
288
288
287
294
283
283
284
285
282
283
280
280
279
279
276
272
270
267
265
260

No: X
33
31
27
28
27
22
24
23
28
25
24
19
19
17
24
27
21
16
16
13
19
14
19
23
16
17
14
12
15
15
17
15

Total
473

473
473
472
472
471
470
469
468
468
468
468
467
467
466
464
463
463
462
462
461
460
459
458
457
456
454
451
447
446
444
439



Master
# WalD
35 3868
36 newO1
37 new02
38 3248
39 new0O4
Expert
# WalD
1 4701
2 5463
3 5062
4 3546
5 3990
6 4764
7 4787
8 2681
9 5251
10 4507
11 4969
12 4767
13 5321
14 3837
15 4074
16 3833
17 4363
18 3715
19 4931
20 5383
21 5286
22 3196
23 5724
24 5464
25 3278

NAME
SJIOGREN, Niklas

Berry, Dave
Peppitt, Matt
ANG, Kian Heng
Taket, Sara

NAME
PAA, Michael

OLOFSSON, Emil
HOLLER, Klaus
JONES, LINDSAY
LACHNER, Christian
PRELOG, Yvonne
GERDES, Jiurgen
DAHLBOM, Kalle
PETTERSSON, Patrik
NYBOM, Christer
LAMPINEN, Raine
PRELOG, Albin
NORGREN, Anders
GRANLUND, Jens
ANDERSSON, Robert
WASSERTHEURER, Harald
SANDAU, Rene
HARDTKE, Gerfried
KANGAS, Tor
ORTNER, Hans
TORGHELE, Walter
HEIM, Markus

LAM, Li MiIn
OLSSON, Daniel
HAGGSTROM, Mikael

CLUB
Bromma PK

SLG Bisley
SLG Bisley
PSRC

SLG Bisley

CLuUB
SLG Schwandorf

Umea PK

LHA Linz
Gulgong
Schwandorf
Vargarda PSK
SLG Linden
Karlstads PSK
Umea PK
Bromma PK
Salems PK
Vargarda PSK
Grastorps PSK
Svartsjo PSK
Umea PK
SR-Hubertus
Coast Team Quickborn
Schwandorf
Ljusdals PK

SR Hubertus
USG Bludenz-Biirs
PSV/HSV Wien
HTSRA

Umea PK
Umea PK

COUNTRY
Sweden

Great Britain
Great Britain
Singapore

Great Britain

COUNTRY
Germany

Sweden
Austria
Australia
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Austria
Singapore
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING
Master

Unclassified
Unclassified
Master

Unclassified

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Match results
1-2 34
180 224
180 224
170 219
145 141
158 108

Match results
1-2 34
180 294
180 289
179 290
180 288
180 287
180 286
180 285
180 284
179 285
180 283
178 284
178 284
180 282
180 280
179 281
178 282
180 276
178 277
172 283
175 280
180 274
173 278
179 271
179 270
170 266

No: X
20
16
6

No: X
28
26
18
20
19
25
18
23
16
22
18
16
16
21
15
13
14
18
14
11
18
10
10
18
16

Total
404

404
389
286
266

Total
474

469
469
468
467
466
465
464
464
463
462
462
462
460
460
460
456
455
455
455
454
451
450
449
436
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Expert
# WalD
26 4546
27 2824
28 5302
29 5721
30 3907
31 4786

Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 5609
2 4290
3 5899
4 4134
5 2844
6 3789
7 2592
8 3217
9 5585
10 5663
11 4869
12 3795
13 4858
14 5452
15 5299

Marksman
# WalD
1 4585
2 5840
3 4965
4 5339
5 5841
6 4456
7 5454

NAME
KLUH, Jan

JENNERHOLM, Jesper
SCHAUB, Adam

LEE, Shue Ching Cynthia
ABERG, Peter

PORWOLL GERDES, Monika

NAME
LUNDBERG, Leif

MAVYR, Bernhard
SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric
MOLITOR, Armin
LINDGREN, Lars
HARRIS, Dave
JOHANSSON, Leif
MCCARTHY, Gerry
SIOGREN, Thomas
HAUK, Michael
BJERKE, Linus

PAIN, Andrew
MCMICHAEL, Colin
BROWN, Norman William Sa
PRELOG, Bertil

NAME
HOLMSTROM, Fredrik

GREEN, Douglas
KOMNINQOS, Odysseas
PODEVIN, Alan
WIGGINS, Andy
LAMB, Stephen

VAN DALEN, Morne

CLUB
Stadt Fulda

P4 IF

Atlas Copco PK
HTSRA

Umea PK

SLG Linden

cLuB

Pited PK

LHA Linz

Karlstads PSK

SG Hopfgarten
Upplands Vasby PK
Bisley

Torna Hallestads PSK
MTSC/An Riocht
SJPK Lulea

HSV Wien

Grodinge PSK

Bisley

Team Merkle Tuning Back
SLG Bisley

Vargarda PSK

CLUB
Torna Hallestads PSK

SLG Bisley
Upplands Vasby PK
SLG Bisley
SLG Bisley
SLG Bisley
SLG Bisley

COUNTRY
Germany

Sweden
Sweden
Singapore
Sweden
Germany

COUNTRY
Sweden

Austria
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Ireland
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Great Britain
Sweden

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Match results

RANKING 1-2 34 No: X  Total
Expert 177 242 12 419
Expert 157 240 11 397
Expert 177 219 6 396
Expert 96 175 3 271
Expert 78 0 5 78
Expert 0O O 0 0
Match results
RANKING 1-2 34 No: X  Total
Sharpshooter 179 290 20 469
Sharpshooter 180 286 25 466
Sharpshooter 179 286 21 465
Sharpshooter 177 272 15 449
Sharpshooter 171 276 11 447
Sharpshooter 173 270 11 443
Sharpshooter 163 279 8 442
Sharpshooter 178 257 11 435
Sharpshooter 178 256 17 434
Sharpshooter 173 259 10 432
Sharpshooter 178 251 13 429
Sharpshooter 173 247 5 420
Sharpshooter 169 228 397
Sharpshooter 178 201 10 379
Sharpshooter 174 183 8 357
Match results
RANKING 1-2 34 No: X  Total
Marksman 177 276 15 453
Marksman 177 276 11 453
Marksman 173 265 438
Marksman 157 274 431
Marksman 178 249 12 427
Marksman 175 248 11 423
Marksman 170 249 2 419

BR
BR


MM
Hervorheben


Results SR2,75” (Off-Duty revolver) 2015-08-16  16:03

Marksman Match results
# WalD NAME cLuB COUNTRY RANKING 1-2 34 No: X Total
8 4544 ESBJORNSSON, Anders Ljusdals PK Sweden Marksman 158 257 8 415
9 5457 COOPER, Lynnemarie SLG Bisley Great Britain Marksman 168 240 4 408
10 5458 WILLIAMS, Ken SLG Bisley Great Britain Marksman 176 231 9 407
11 4711 HACKETT, David Christopher SLG Bisley Great Britain ~ Marksman 174 228 7 402
12 5462 COOPER, Peter Thornton SLG Bisley Great Britain Marksman 169 169 9 338
13 5456 BOWDEN, Sharon Elena SLG Bisley Great Britain Marksman 169 149 5 318



